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Sociology
Year and Campus: 2009

Coordinator: Director of program: Dr Tim Marjoribanks

Contact: Arts & Music Student Centre
Rm 104 (Ground Floor) Old Arts Building
Tel: +61 3 8344 5235
Fax: +61 3 9347 0424
http://arts-unimelb.custhelp.com/ (http://arts-unimelb.custhelp.com/)

Overview: Sociology is available as both a 100-point major and a 75-point minor.

Major:

Level 1 (25 points)

# one Arts Foundational lnterdisciplinary Subject

# one level 1 subject from the list below.

Level 2 (37.5 points)

# Social Science Research Methods

# 25 points of level 2 subjects listed below.

Level 3 (37.5 points)

# Contemporary Sociological Theory (capstone subject)

# 25 points of level 3 subjects from list below.

Minor:

Level 1 (25 points) consisting of:

# Arts Foundational lnterdisciplinary Subject

# One level 1 subject from the list below.

Level 2 (25 points) consisting of:

# 25 points of level 2 subjects listed below. Students are strongly encouraged to complete
Social Science Research Methods.

Level 3 (25 points) consisting of:

# 25 points from the level 3 subjects

The capstone subject is not available in the minor or as breadth studies outside the BA.

Subject Options: Level 1 subjects
Subject Study Period Commencement: Credit

Points:

166-130 Understanding Society Semester 1 12.50

191-110 Law in Society Semester 2 12.50

191-101 From Graffiti to Terrorism Semester 1 12.50

Level 2 compulsory subject - major
This subject is compulsory at level 2 in the sociology major. It is highly recommended that
students completing the sociology minor complete this subject.

Subject Study Period Commencement: Credit

Points:

191-004 Social Science Research Methods Semester 1 12.50

Level 2 subjects - major
Not all subjects included in the sociology major are included in the sociology minor. For the list
of level 2 subjects included in the minor, see below.
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Subject Study Period Commencement: Credit

Points:

121-060 Power, Ideology and Inequality Semester 1 12.50

121-210 Ethnic Nationalism and the Modern World Semester 1 12.50

191-223 Order, Disorder, Crime, Deviance Not offered 2009 12.50

121-015 Development and the Third World Semester 2 12.50

HPSC20005 Critical Theories Not offered 2009 12.50

HPSC20006 Modernity Revolution to Social Movements Not offered 2009 12.50

HPSC20007 Social Theory and Political Analysis Not offered 2009 12.50

HPSC20008 Psychoanalysis and Social Theory Not offered 2009 12.50

136-216 Science and Society Semester 1 12.50

166-032 Sexual Politics Semester 1 12.50

166-277 Media,Politics and Society Not offered 2009 12.50

166-216 Terrorism: Shifting Paradigms Semester 2 12.50

166-209 Sociology of the Body Semester 2 12.50

191-211 Law, Justice and Social Change Semester 2 12.50

Level 3 compulsory subject - major
The capstone subject is only available to, and is compulsory for, students completing a major in
sociology.

Subject Study Period Commencement: Credit

Points:

166-300 Contemporary Sociological Theory Semester 1 12.50

Level 3 subjects - major
Not all subjects included in the sociology major are included in the sociology minor. For the list
of level 3 subjects included in the minor, see below.

Subject Study Period Commencement: Credit

Points:

671-351 Power, Ideology and Inequality Semester 1 12.50

673-382 Ethnic Nationalism and the Modern World Semester 1 12.50

191-302 Criminology and Public Policy Semester 1 12.50

191-314 Crimes of the Powerful Semester 2 12.50

671-339 Development and the Third World Semester 2 12.50

HPSC30013 Critical Theories Not offered 2009 12.50

HPSC30014 Modernity Revolution to Social Movements Not offered 2009 12.50

HPSC30015 Social Theory and Political Analysis Not offered 2009 12.50

HPSC30016 Psychoanalysis and Social Theory Not offered 2009 12.50

110-311 Mass Media in Indonesia Semester 1 12.50

110-312 Popular Cultures in Indonesia Not offered 2009 12.50
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672-365 Change & Conflict in Australian Society Semester 1 12.50

672-385 Political Communication Semester 2 12.50

166-391 Global Movements: Protest and the Planet Semester 2 12.50

672-379 Quantitative Social Research Not offered 2009 12.50

672-380 Sociology of Youth & Youth Policy Not offered 2009 12.50

672-382 Sociology Internship Semester 2 25.00

191-301 Law in Social Theory Semester 2 12.50

Level 2 subjects - minor
Subject Study Period Commencement: Credit

Points:

191-223 Order, Disorder, Crime, Deviance Not offered 2009 12.50

191-004 Social Science Research Methods Semester 1 12.50

166-032 Sexual Politics Semester 1 12.50

166-277 Media,Politics and Society Not offered 2009 12.50

166-209 Sociology of the Body Semester 2 12.50

166-216 Terrorism: Shifting Paradigms Semester 2 12.50

191-211 Law, Justice and Social Change Semester 2 12.50

Level 3 subjects - minor
Subject Study Period Commencement: Credit

Points:

191-302 Criminology and Public Policy Semester 1 12.50

191-314 Crimes of the Powerful Semester 2 12.50

672-365 Change & Conflict in Australian Society Semester 1 12.50

672-385 Political Communication Semester 2 12.50

166-391 Global Movements: Protest and the Planet Semester 2 12.50

672-379 Quantitative Social Research Not offered 2009 12.50

672-380 Sociology of Youth & Youth Policy Not offered 2009 12.50

672-382 Sociology Internship Semester 2 25.00

191-301 Law in Social Theory Semester 2 12.50

Related Course(s): Bachelor of Arts


